
SACO SERVICE FOR

“OVERSIZED 
BAGGAGE”
As a specialist partner for importing and exporting full container loads, SACO experts are 
also at your side for all your activities when it comes to special equipment, OOG (out of 
gauge), breakbulk, RoRo, project loads and cross trades.

An extensive agent network and excellent cooperation with renowned shipping compa-
nies all over the world enable us to develop an optimal and individual solution for your 
shipment. Neutrality remains our unique selling point; we work exclusively for and with 
forwarders and logistics companies. Take advantage of our flexibility to transport your 
goods!

Our Portfolio

• Attractive sea freight rates worldwide: export / import / cross trades

•  Competitive conditions for pre-carriage and onward carriage in all main destina-
tions / main countries of origin 

•  Packing/unloading processes for your shipments in fully equipped warehouses

•  Special care of any kind of special equipment / OOG = out of gauge / breakbulk / 
RoRo / project cargo / refrigerated transports

•  On request we also work with Carrier's Master Bill of Lading

Special Equipment/ 
OOG/Breakbulk/RoRo/
Project Cargo worldwide
Andreas Fries
andreas.fries@saco.de
Tel. +49 40 311706-238

Sales FCL Import/
CrossTrades worldwide
Nino Stolze
nino.stolze@saco.de
Tel. +49 40 311706-237

Sales FCL Export
Andreas Schubbert
andreas.schubbert@saco.de
Tel. +49 40 311706-201

Contact
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Icons: freepik, kiranshastry, surang from www.flaticon.com



General Manager

Andreas Fries +49 40 311706-238 andreas.fries@saco.de

Export

Special Equipment / OOG = out of gauge / Breakbulk / RoRo / Project Cargo worldwide

Ivo Heitmann +49 40 311706-258 ivo.heitmann@saco.de

Helge Wenzel +49 40 311706-234 helge.wenzel@saco.de

Sales FCL Export

Andreas Schubbert +49 40 311706-201 andreas.schubbert@saco.de

Inside Sales Export / Procurement / Administration

Marion Böck +49 40 311706-232 marion.boeck@saco.de

Jeannette Stüwe +49 40 311706-233 jeannette.stuewe@saco.de

Operations Export

Stephanie Lauenroth +49 40 311706-242 stephanie.lauenroth@saco.de

Michelle Hillmann +49 40 311706-230 michelle.hillmann@saco.de

Tanja Wöltje +49 40 311706-243 tanja.woeltje@saco.de

Pia Söhngen +49 40 311706-241 pia.soehngen@saco.de

Import

Sales FCL Import / Cross Trades worldwide

Nino Stolze +49 40 311706-237 nino.stolze@saco.de

Operations Import

Arne Nürrenberg +49 40 311706-231 arne.nuerrenberg@saco.de

Christoph Kröss +49 40 311706-235 christoph.kroess@saco.de

Doreen Buchien +49 40 311706-429 doreen.buchien@saco.de

AT YOUR SERVICE:  

SACO FCL-TEAM

SACO Shipping GmbH
Wollkämmereistrasse 1
21107 Hamburg
Germany

Tel. +49 40 311706-0
Fax +49 40 311706-100
Mail info@saco.de
www.saco.de


